
 

 

 
 
Anticipated Travel Dates for 2024-2025 (arrivals & departures) 
 
Wednesday, August 14, 2024 
Student leaders and select varsity athletes move in. 
 
Orientation & Move In – August 17 & 18, 2024 
Orientation programming for all NEW students and families on August 17 
and ALL students and families on August 18. 
August 17: Move in for new boarding families.  
August 18: Move in for returning boarding families. 

Family Day Activities– October 10, 2024 

Fall Break – October 11-15, 2024 
Students may leave campus after their last commitment on Thursday, 
October 10. Boarders return Tuesday, October 15 between 3:00 p.m. and 9:00 
p.m. Classes will resume on Wednesday, October 16. 
 
Thanksgiving Break - November 25-29, 2024 
Students leave campus after their last commitment on Friday, November 22. 
Boarders return between 3:00 p.m. and 9:00 p.m. on Sunday, December 1. 
Classes resume on Monday, December 2. 
 
Winter Break - December 23, 2024 – January 5, 2025 
Students leave campus after their last commitment on Friday, December 20. 
Boarders return between 3:00 p.m. and 9:00 p.m. on Monday, January 
6. Classes resume on Tuesday, January 7. 
 
February Break - February 17-19, 2025 
Students leave campus after their last commitment on Friday, February 14. 
Boarders return between 3:00 p.m. and 9:00 p.m. on Wednesday, February 19. 
Classes resume on Thursday, February 20. 
 
Spring Break – March 31 – April 11, 2025 
Students leave campus after their last commitment on Friday, March 28. 
Boarders return between 3:00 p.m. and 9:00 p.m. on Sunday, April 13. 
Classes resume on Monday, April 14. 
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End of 2024-2025 Academic Year 
Last day of academic program for grades 9-11 is Thursday, May 
29, 2025, at 2:00 p.m. Commencement is Saturday, May 31, 
2025. 
 
All students are required to attend the end of year ceremonies including 
commencement. Students may depart campus after their last commitment on 
Saturday, May 31, 2025. 
 


